
B.—7a

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XVI.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL—continued.

6

:tem. 191 ;-l4.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 93—continued,
Public Woeks, Depabtmental—continued.

Other Charges of and incidental to—
Cadets' salaries and allowances
Equipment and other allowances
Extra clerical, draughting, and office assistance
Fidelity guarantee policy premiums
Law-charges and legal expenses
Postage and telegrams
Printing and Stationery, lithographic work, plans,

periodicals, &c.
Purchase ofinstruments, office requisites, &c.
Telephone Exchange connections, private letter-

boxes, expenses ofcommissions, &c.
Travelling-expenses and transfer expenses of officers
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure

incidental to the other items of the vote

£

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3 ,000
25

2,000
25

300
2 ,500

9
10

3,250
3 ,000

11
12

500
2,500

250

17 ,350

Less estimated credits under section 48 of
the Public Revenues Act, 1910

68 ,092

691

Total—Vote No. 93 67,40

TOTAL CLASS XVI 67,401


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

