Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XVI.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL—continued.

Item.		1913–14.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		
		£	£
	VOTE No. 93—continued.	j	
	Public Works, Departmental—continued.		
	Other Charges of and incidental to—		
2	Cadets' salaries and allowances	3 ,000	
3	Equipment and other allowances	25	
4	Extra clerical, draughting, and office assistance	2,000	
5	Fidelity guarantee policy premiums	25	
6	Law-charges and legal expenses	300	
7	Postage and telegrams	2,500	
8	Printing and Stationery, lithographic work, plans,	, , , ,	
	periodicals, &c.	3,250	
9	Purchase of instruments, office requisites, &c.	3,000	
10	Telephone Exchange connections, private letter-	3,000	
	boxes, expenses of commissions, &c	500	
11	Travelling-expenses and transfer expenses of officers	2,500	
12	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure		
	incidental to the other items of the vote	250	
		17 ,350	
		68 ,092	
	Less estimated credits under section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910	691	
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 93		67 ,4 01

TOTAL CLASS XVI

£67,401